Division: 3hr
OFFICIAL RESULTS
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1
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Name

Riley Johnston
David Calleja Merino
Daniel Brown

Jeff Connelly
Michael Swift
Roger-Pierre Lafrance
Mike Gaudreault
Lise Meloche
Richard Souaid
Jean-Philippe Tremblay
Weston Cantwell
Sophie Gagnon
Claude Marchand
Jacinthe Lemay
Evan Raz

Savvas Farassoglou
Lasse Graves

Eric Brassard
Gabriel Camarena
Robert Lawrence
Lukas Raz

Laura Moran
Bailey Stonham
Alex Jasperse

Phil Dawes

Blake Claydon
Chantal Cote

Jen Groleau

FM Guierad
Jennifer O'Brien
Francois Clement
Gina St-Jacques
Ramona Johnston
Kathleen Lancup
Michael Raz
Sylvie Theriault
Greg Coutts

Tracy Klien
Catharine Clarke
Marsha Huinink-Vannan
Vicki Benze
Christale Maille
Stephen Pechkoff
Morgan McKay
Steve Mahood
Shane Brown
Rachel Labelle
Curtis Gibbs
Matthew Ternan
Mike MacLean
Patrice Chen
Andrew Gibbs
Cindy Hadley-Maddeaux
Emma Hubert
Katie Blakley

Nick Saucier
Philippe Guitard
Dan Pak

Virginia Mofford
Colleen Bigelow
Jenny Lewis
James Willis
Jennifer Christoff
Sarah Ternan
Michele Elstone
Caroline Poulin
Micheline Neidert
Karen Taylor
Joseph Boucher
Naz Saleem
Jean-charles Rochon
Rebecca Skinner
John Warner
Stephanie St. John
Paul Hynes
Nadine Lawrence
Andrew Mckay
Jennifer Pritchard
Stuart Pursey

Gender
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305
314
350
340
333
323
380
332
373
308
360
372
307
376
342
309
366
351
355
337
358
334
1227
1228
336
374
371
312
339
310
304
317
313
335
348
301
346
367
635
320
329
345
343
325
311
338
344
361
318

327
377
303
365
363
354
347
368
326
364
369
375
370
315

322
302
362
359
357
341
328
379
353

Laps
8
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Total
03:21:14.4
03:09:57.0
03:23:38.9
03:29:20.1
03:40:34.6
03:04:00.2
03:05:38.6
03:08:42.3
03:13:04.2
03:14:30.4
03:18:04.8
03:21:33.1
03:27:55.8
03:38:22.3
03:40:52.4
02:41:20.6
02:45:27.2
02:53:37.2
02:55:52.8
02:57:27.1
02:58:20.3
02:59:26.5
03:00:09.7
03:09:36.2
03:10:57.2
03:12:58.9
03:15:57.9
03:16:05.9
03:16:09.5
03:17:28.5
03:17:47.4
03:17:47.7
03:18:47.6
03:25:31.5
03:27:11.2
03:27:19.7
03:31:02.0
03:31:02.1
03:31:02.1
03:32:00.2
03:33:18.1
03:37:13.3
02:27:11.0
02:30:48.2
02:46:39.3
02:50:49.2
02:54:06.1
02:57:13.6
02:58:34.1
02:59:36.7
03:00:11.7
03:02:54.0
03:07:39.5
03:16:28.0
03:20:45.1
03:22:54.1
03:33:41.6
03:44:16.5
04:08:19.7
04:08:32.4
02:06:14.1
02:17:08.5
02:20:35.0
02:24:11.0
02:37:20.4
02:46:44.7
02:46:44.9
02:46:45.0
02:46:45.4
02:50:50.6
03:02:59.1
03:06:17.0
03:13:56.1
01:06:12.8
01:06:44.7
01:21:16.2
02:03:45.5
02:04:04.7
02:21:13.5

Start
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8
11:00:04.8

Lap 1
00:22:49.5
00:24:47.7
00:22:40.8
00:26:41.1
00:24:24.2
00:28:57.3
00:25:20.9
00:28:29.8
00:29:42.6
00:25:37.6
00:26:57.4
00:30:02.4
00:32:54.3
00:33:37.8
00:30:19.7
00:29:09.1
00:26:34.4
00:33:34.6
00:31:32.2
00:31:59.1
00:31:01.1
00:32:01.0
00:30:14.5
00:33:11.2
00:31:36.9
00:33:09.0
00:39:12.2
00:32:08.0
00:32:07.0
00:32:23.8
00:36:05.5
00:36:00.0
00:34:25.6
00:39:26.3
00:32:25.8
00:39:28.1
00:33:45.2
00:33:39.1
00:33:33.9
00:34:45.7
00:35:47.4
00:39:11.0
00:31:55.2
00:32:08.2
00:32:20.3
00:33:33.4
00:38:33.6
00:39:53.3
00:44:30.7
00:38:34.5
00:48:01.4
00:35:32.2
00:41:30.4
00:44:27.6
00:44:46.4
00:44:25.1
00:37:20.1
00:42:23.7
00:56:50.2
00:57:05.6
00:40:23.9
00:40:22.8
00:42:32.6
00:44:35.7
00:34:09.7
00:49:36.9
00:49:37.0
00:49:37.0
00:48:04.9
00:48:07.5
00:47:37.3
00:50:21.6
00:54:32.9
00:32:22.9
00:31:48.1
00:38:38.3
00:59:54.8
00:57:06.8
01:04:54.2

Lap 2
00:23:15.4
00:26:05.5
00:24:27.5
00:27:20.9
00:26:15.2
00:28:41.8
00:27:45.9
00:29:46.4
00:29:59.8
00:27:28.2
00:29:01.7
00:32:20.3
00:33:08.7
00:36:00.9
00:32:06.0
00:28:38.0
00:27:43.9
00:32:39.0
00:32:00.9
00:34:25.7
00:33:32.7
00:33:59.0
00:32:02.1
00:35:34.7
00:33:28.3
00:36:54.5
00:35:58.9
00:36:30.2
00:33:38.9
00:36:22.0
00:38:11.2
00:38:16.8
00:37:55.1
00:41:18.0
00:36:18.3
00:40:38.9
00:39:17.7
00:38:31.4
00:38:36.3
00:38:23.7
00:38:07.1
00:40:00.1
00:35:07.3
00:36:30.2
00:39:14.9
00:39:45.4
00:41:05.4
00:42:21.5
00:47:04.3
00:40:52.7
00:49:45.5
00:43:58.2
00:44:59.9
00:49:24.1
00:50:24.7
00:49:06.3
00:41:41.9
00:50:19.7
01:07:04.7
01:06:54.5
00:39:00.9
00:45:48.3
00:43:59.5
00:47:30.5
00:39:12.7
00:51:20.3
00:51:20.1
00:51:20.6
00:47:53.8
00:51:58.2
00:56:53.8
01:06:40.0
01:04:15.0
00:33:49.8
00:34:56.6
00:42:37.8
01:03:50.7
01:06:57.8
01:16:19.2

Lap 3
00:24:06.2
00:25:59.1
00:26:18.2
00:27:08.8
00:26:02.1
00:30:32.4
00:28:06.6
00:30:52.6
00:30:36.1
00:28:46.1
00:33:03.7
00:33:10.8
00:34:19.7
00:35:58.4
00:36:26.2
00:31:51.3
00:27:03.6
00:33:44.5
00:33:16.2
00:34:34.4
00:36:00.0
00:35:35.4
00:34:58.7
00:37:58.0
00:36:42.1
00:39:33.5
00:37:23.1
00:38:38.4
00:41:30.7
00:44:43.7
00:38:42.2
00:38:41.7
00:40:12.2
00:42:05.4
00:41:50.6
00:42:24.3
00:48:18.7
00:48:58.3
00:49:12.9
00:44:00.7
00:44:29.3
00:41:22.9
00:37:28.2
00:38:41.2
00:41:21.2
00:48:06.2
00:45:23.8
00:46:38.8
00:52:36.0
00:46:20.4
01:00:34.4
00:44:56.4
00:49:13.9
00:48:52.0
00:49:20.0
00:50:30.9
01:16:08.0
01:01:25.2
00:55:59.1
00:56:03.6
00:46:49.2
00:50:57.3
00:54:02.9
00:52:04.7
01:23:57.9
01:05:47.5
01:05:47.7
01:05:47.2
01:10:46.6
01:10:44.8
01:18:27.9
01:09:15.3
01:15:08.2

Lap 4
00:24:21.5
00:27:20.2
00:28:50.7
00:28:01.7
00:29:18.9
00:30:42.8
00:31:51.5
00:31:41.1
00:32:31.0
00:34:28.6
00:34:41.6
00:34:06.3
00:34:27.4
00:36:16.3
00:33:40.8
00:34:19.4
00:28:47.9
00:35:22.5
00:35:33.2
00:36:34.4
00:35:18.1
00:37:28.7
00:39:31.5
00:41:25.5
00:41:48.0
00:40:11.4
00:39:37.9
00:43:17.2
00:43:17.1
00:40:28.1
00:40:42.9
00:40:42.9
00:43:20.0
00:41:43.7
00:43:44.1
00:42:06.4
00:47:02.5
00:47:14.0
00:46:59.7
00:44:50.7
00:45:50.1
00:44:02.3
00:42:40.1
00:43:28.5
00:53:42.8
00:49:24.0
00:49:03.1
00:48:19.8
00:34:22.8
00:53:49.0
00:21:50.3
00:58:27.1
00:51:55.2
00:53:44.3
00:56:13.8
00:58:51.6
00:58:31.5
01:10:07.7
01:08:25.6
01:08:28.6

Lap 5
00:24:42.0
00:28:07.4
00:32:02.0
00:29:45.1
00:35:45.3
00:31:05.5
00:35:11.4
00:33:30.0
00:34:52.8
00:38:44.8
00:37:00.6
00:35:30.1
00:34:25.0
00:36:27.8
00:39:03.8
00:37:22.7
00:55:17.2
00:38:16.5
00:43:30.2
00:39:53.3
00:42:28.1
00:40:22.2
00:43:22.8
00:41:26.6
00:47:21.8
00:43:10.3
00:43:45.6
00:45:31.9
00:45:35.6
00:43:30.7
00:44:05.4
00:44:06.1
00:42:54.4
00:40:58.0
00:52:52.1
00:42:41.8
00:42:37.7
00:42:39.0
00:42:39.1
00:49:59.2
00:49:04.0
00:52:36.8

Lap 6
00:25:54.9
00:28:45.7
00:34:41.7
00:32:34.9
00:36:37.7
00:34:00.0
00:37:22.1
00:34:22.0
00:35:21.6
00:39:24.8
00:37:19.6
00:36:23.0
00:38:40.5
00:40:00.9
00:49:15.7

Lap 7
00:26:52.1
00:28:51.0
00:34:37.8
00:37:47.2
00:42:11.0

Lap 8
00:29:12.4



