Division: 3hr OFFICIAL RESULTS

OFFICIAL RESULTS  Place Name Condex Bib Long Total Start Lond Long Long Long Long Long Long Long Long														
Place	Name	Gender	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7	Lap 8
1	Riley Johnston	M	324	8	03:21:14.4	11:00:04.8	00:22:49.5	00:23:15.4	00:24:06.2	00:24:21.5	00:24:42.0	00:25:54.9	00:26:52.1	00:29:12.4
2	David Calleja Merino	М	378	7	03:09:57.0	11:00:04.8	00:24:47.7	00:26:05.5	00:25:59.1	00:27:20.2	00:28:07.4	00:28:45.7	00:28:51.0	
3	Daniel Brown	М	638	7	03:23:38.9	11:00:04.8	00:22:40.8	00:24:27.5	00:26:18.2	00:28:50.7	00:32:02.0	00:34:41.7	00:34:37.8	
4	Jeff Connelly	М	352	7	03:29:20.1	11:00:04.8	00:26:41.1	00:27:20.9	00:27:08.8	00:28:01.7	00:29:45.1	00:32:34.9	00:37:47.2	
5	Michael Swift	M	319	7	03:40:34.6	11:00:04.8	00:24:24.2	00:26:15.2	00:26:02.1	00:29:18.9	00:35:45.3	00:36:37.7	00:42:11.0	
6	Roger-Pierre Lafrance	M	305	6	03:04:00.2	11:00:04.8	00:28:57.3	00:28:41.8	00:30:32.4	00:30:42.8	00:31:05.5	00:34:00.0		
7	Mike Gaudreault	M	314	6	03:05:38.6	11:00:04.8	00:25:20.9	00:27:45.9	00:28:06.6	00:31:51.5	00:35:11.4	00:37:22.1		
8	Lise Meloche	F	350	6	03:08:42.3	11:00:04.8	00:28:29.8	00:29:46.4	00:30:52.6	00:31:41.1	00:33:30.0	00:34:22.0		
9	Richard Souaid	M	340	6	03:13:04.2	11:00:04.8	00:29:42.6	00:29:59.8	00:30:36.1	00:32:31.0	00:34:52.8	00:35:21.6		
10	Jean-Philippe Tremblay	M	333	6	03:14:30.4	11:00:04.8	00:25:37.6	00:27:28.2	00:28:46.1	00:34:28.6	00:38:44.8	00:39:24.8		
11	Weston Cantwell	M	323	6	03:18:04.8	11:00:04.8	00:26:57.4	00:29:01.7	00:33:03.7	00:34:41.6	00:37:00.6	00:37:19.6		
12	Sophie Gagnon	F	380	6	03:21:33.1	11:00:04.8	00:30:02.4	00:32:20.3	00:33:10.8	00:34:06.3	00:35:30.1	00:36:23.0		
13	Claude Marchand	M	332	6	03:27:55.8	11:00:04.8	00:32:54.3	00:33:08.7	00:34:19.7	00:34:27.4 00:36:16.3	00:34:25.0	00:38:40.5		
14 15	Jacinthe Lemay	F M	373 308	6 6	03:38:22.3 03:40:52.4	11:00:04.8 11:00:04.8	00:33:37.8 00:30:19.7	00:36:00.9 00:32:06.0	00:35:58.4 00:36:26.2	00:36:16.3	00:36:27.8 00:39:03.8	00:40:00.9		
16	Evan Raz	M	360	5	02:41:20.6	11:00:04.8	00:30:19.7	00:32:00.0	00:30:20.2	00:34:19.4	00:37:22.7	00:49:15.7		
17	Savvas Farassoglou Lasse Graves	M	372	5	02:41:20.0	11:00:04.8	00:26:34.4	00:27:43.9	00:31:31.3	00:34:19.4	00:55:17.2			
18	Eric Brassard	M	307	5	02:53:37.2	11:00:04.8	00:33:34.6	00:32:39.0	00:33:44.5	00:35:22.5	00:33:17.2			
19	Gabriel Camarena	M	376	5	02:55:52.8	11:00:04.8	00:33:34.0	00:32:00.9	00:33:44.3	00:35:33.2	00:38:10.3			
20	Robert Lawrence	M	342	5	02:57:27.1	11:00:04.8	00:31:52.2	00:34:25.7	00:34:34.4	00:35:33.2	00:39:53.3			
21	Lukas Raz	M	309	5	02:58:20.3	11:00:04.8	00:31:01.1	00:33:32.7	00:36:00.0	00:35:18.1	00:42:28.1			
22	Laura Moran	F	366	5	02:59:26.5	11:00:04.8	00:32:01.0	00:33:59.0	00:35:35.4	00:37:28.7	00:40:22.2			
23	Bailey Stonham	F	351	5	03:00:09.7	11:00:04.8	00:30:14.5	00:32:02.1	00:34:58.7	00:39:31.5	00:43:22.8			
24	Alex Jasperse	M	355	5	03:09:36.2	11:00:04.8	00:33:11.2	00:35:34.7	00:37:58.0	00:41:25.5	00:41:26.6			
25	Phil Dawes	M	337	5	03:10:57.2	11:00:04.8	00:31:36.9	00:33:28.3	00:36:42.1	00:41:48.0	00:47:21.8			
26	Blake Claydon	M	358	5	03:12:58.9	11:00:04.8	00:33:09.0	00:36:54.5	00:39:33.5	00:40:11.4	00:43:10.3			
27	Chantal Cote	F	334	5	03:15:57.9	11:00:04.8	00:39:12.2	00:35:58.9	00:37:23.1	00:39:37.9	00:43:45.6			
28	Jen Groleau	F	1227	5	03:16:05.9	11:00:04.8	00:32:08.0	00:36:30.2	00:38:38.4	00:43:17.2	00:45:31.9			
29	FM Guierad	М	1228	5	03:16:09.5	11:00:04.8	00:32:07.0	00:33:38.9	00:41:30.7	00:43:17.1	00:45:35.6			
30	Jennifer O'Brien	F	336	5	03:17:28.5	11:00:04.8	00:32:23.8	00:36:22.0	00:44:43.7	00:40:28.1	00:43:30.7			
31	Francois Clement	М	374	5	03:17:47.4	11:00:04.8	00:36:05.5	00:38:11.2	00:38:42.2	00:40:42.9	00:44:05.4			
32	Gina St-Jacques	F	371	5	03:17:47.7	11:00:04.8	00:36:00.0	00:38:16.8	00:38:41.7	00:40:42.9	00:44:06.1			
33	Ramona Johnston	F	312	5	03:18:47.6	11:00:04.8	00:34:25.6	00:37:55.1	00:40:12.2	00:43:20.0	00:42:54.4			
34	Kathleen Lancup	F	339	5	03:25:31.5	11:00:04.8	00:39:26.3	00:41:18.0	00:42:05.4	00:41:43.7	00:40:58.0			
35	Michael Raz	M	310	5	03:27:11.2	11:00:04.8	00:32:25.8	00:36:18.3	00:41:50.6	00:43:44.1	00:52:52.1			
36	Sylvie Theriault	F	304	5	03:27:19.7	11:00:04.8	00:39:28.1	00:40:38.9	00:42:24.3	00:42:06.4	00:42:41.8			
37	Greg Coutts	M	317	5	03:31:02.0	11:00:04.8	00:33:45.2	00:39:17.7	00:48:18.7	00:47:02.5	00:42:37.7			
38	Tracy Klien	F	313	5	03:31:02.1	11:00:04.8	00:33:39.1	00:38:31.4	00:48:58.3	00:47:14.0	00:42:39.0			
39	Catharine Clarke	F	335	5	03:31:02.1	11:00:04.8	00:33:33.9	00:38:36.3	00:49:12.9	00:46:59.7	00:42:39.1			
40	Marsha Huinink-Vannan	F	348	5	03:32:00.2	11:00:04.8	00:34:45.7	00:38:23.7	00:44:00.7	00:44:50.7	00:49:59.2			
41	Vicki Benze	F	301	5	03:33:18.1	11:00:04.8	00:35:47.4	00:38:07.1	00:44:29.3	00:45:50.1	00:49:04.0			
42	Christale Maille	F	346	5	03:37:13.3	11:00:04.8	00:39:11.0	00:40:00.1	00:41:22.9	00:44:02.3	00:52:36.8			
43	Stephen Pechkoff	M	367	4	02:27:11.0	11:00:04.8	00:31:55.2	00:35:07.3	00:37:28.2	00:42:40.1				
44	Morgan McKay	F	635	4	02:30:48.2	11:00:04.8	00:32:08.2	00:36:30.2	00:38:41.2	00:43:28.5				
45	Steve Mahood	М	320	4	02:46:39.3	11:00:04.8	00:32:20.3	00:39:14.9	00:41:21.2	00:53:42.8				
46	Shane Brown	M	329	4	02:50:49.2	11:00:04.8	00:33:33.4	00:39:45.4	00:48:06.2	00:49:24.0				
47	Rachel Labelle	F	345	4	02:54:06.1	11:00:04.8	00:38:33.6	00:41:05.4	00:45:23.8	00:49:03.1				
48	Curtis Gibbs	M	343	4	02:57:13.6	11:00:04.8	00:39:53.3	00:42:21.5	00:46:38.8	00:48:19.8				
49	Matthew Ternan	M	325	4	02:58:34.1	11:00:04.8	00:44:30.7	00:47:04.3	00:52:36.0	00:34:22.8				
50 51	Mike MacLean Patrice Chen	M M	311	4	02:59:36.7 03:00:11.7	11:00:04.8 11:00:04.8	00:38:34.5 00:48:01.4	00:40:52.7 00:49:45.5	00:46:20.4 01:00:34.4	00:53:49.0 00:21:50.3				
52	Andrew Gibbs	M	338 344	4 4	03:02:54.0	11:00:04.8	00:48:01.4	00:43:58.2	00:44:56.4	00:58:27.1				
53	Cindy Hadley-Maddeaux	F	361	4	03:02:34.0	11:00:04.8	00:33:32.2	00:44:59.9	00:44:30:4	00:51:55.2				
54	Emma Hubert	F	318	4	03:16:28.0	11:00:04.8	00:44:27.6	00:49:24.1	00:48:52.0	00:53:44.3				
55	Katie Blakley	F	331	4	03:20:45.1	11:00:04.8	00:44:46.4	00:50:24.7	00:49:20.0	00:56:13.8				
56	Nick Saucier	M	327	4	03:22:54.1	11:00:04.8	00:44:25.1	00:49:06.3	00:50:30.9	00:58:51.6				
57	Philippe Guitard	M	377	4	03:33:41.6	11:00:04.8	00:37:20.1	00:41:41.9	01:16:08.0	00:58:31.5				
58	Dan Pak	М	303	4	03:44:16.5	11:00:04.8	00:42:23.7	00:50:19.7	01:01:25.2	01:10:07.7				
59	Virginia Mofford	F	365	4	04:08:19.7	11:00:04.8	00:56:50.2	01:07:04.7	00:55:59.1	01:08:25.6				
60	Colleen Bigelow	F	363	4	04:08:32.4	11:00:04.8	00:57:05.6	01:06:54.5	00:56:03.6	01:08:28.6				
61	Jenny Lewis	F	354	3	02:06:14.1	11:00:04.8	00:40:23.9	00:39:00.9	00:46:49.2					
62	James Willis	M	347	3	02:17:08.5	11:00:04.8	00:40:22.8	00:45:48.3	00:50:57.3					
63	Jennifer Christoff	F	368	3	02:20:35.0	11:00:04.8	00:42:32.6	00:43:59.5	00:54:02.9					
64	Sarah Ternan	F	326	3	02:24:11.0	11:00:04.8	00:44:35.7	00:47:30.5	00:52:04.7					
65	Michele Elstone	F	364	3	02:37:20.4	11:00:04.8	00:34:09.7	00:39:12.7	01:23:57.9					
66	Caroline Poulin	F	369	3	02:46:44.7	11:00:04.8	00:49:36.9	00:51:20.3	01:05:47.5					
67	Micheline Neidert	F	375	3	02:46:44.9	11:00:04.8	00:49:37.0	00:51:20.1	01:05:47.7					
68	Karen Taylor	F	370	3	02:46:45.0	11:00:04.8	00:49:37.0	00:51:20.6	01:05:47.2					
69	Joseph Boucher	М	315	3	02:46:45.4	11:00:04.8	00:48:04.9	00:47:53.8	01:10:46.6					
70	Naz Saleem	М	316	3	02:50:50.6	11:00:04.8	00:48:07.5	00:51:58.2	01:10:44.8					
71	Jean-charles Rochon	M	322	3	03:02:59.1	11:00:04.8	00:47:37.3	00:56:53.8	01:18:27.9					
72	Rebecca Skinner	F	302	3	03:06:17.0	11:00:04.8	00:50:21.6	01:06:40.0	01:09:15.3					
73	John Warner	M	362	3	03:13:56.1	11:00:04.8	00:54:32.9	01:04:15.0	01:15:08.2					
74	Stephanie St. John	F	359	2	01:06:12.8	11:00:04.8	00:32:22.9	00:33:49.8						
75 76	Paul Hynes	M	357	2	01:06:44.7	11:00:04.8	00:31:48.1	00:34:56.6						
76	Nadine Lawrence	F	341	2	01:21:16.2	11:00:04.8	00:38:38.3	00:42:37.8						
77 79	Andrew Mckay	M	328	2	02:03:45.5	11:00:04.8	00:59:54.8	01:03:50.7						
78 79	Jennifer Pritchard Stuart Pursey	F M	379 353	2 2	02:04:04.7 02:21:13.5	11:00:04.8	00:57:06.8 01:04:54.2	01:06:57.8 01:16:19.2						
13	Studit i discy	IVI	333	_	02.21.13.3	11.00.04.0	01.04.34.2	01.10.13.2						